
CRANFIELD UNIVERSITY
Wharley End
Cranfield
Bedford
United Kingdom 
MK43 OAL

Tel: +44(0)1234 750111 
Fax: +44(0)1234 750875 
VAT No GB 491 3586 22

PURCHASE ORDER
Please Quote Order Number on Invoice

C r a n f ie lc t
/  U N IV l iK S r iV

Order Number 5506647

Date 09/01/2017

Contact SB/Michal Jeremias 

Contact Ext No. 01234 750111 

Delivery Date 18/01/2017

To:
Institute of Chemical Process Fundamentals of the ASCR
Rwavojova 135
Pague 6
Czech Republic
CZ-16502

Deliver To:
Main Stores 
Building 108 
Cranfield University 
Cranfield 
Bedfordshire 
MK43 OAL

INVOICES TO: Finance Department, Cranfield University, Cranfield, Bedford, MK43 OAL
Finance Department Telephone: +44 (0) 1234 750111, Fax: +44 (0) 1234 754063
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Preparation of samples for analysis
Composition analysis of solid samples 
(XRF)
Determination of the calcined/carbonated 
ratio
Textural analysis of solid samples

20.00
30.00

30.00

80.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

440.00
660.00

660.00

1,760.00

WYC 3130 WU38311N 
WYC 3130 WU38311N

WYC 3130 WU38311N

WYC 3130 WU38311N
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For and on Behalf of 
CRANFIELD UNIVERSITY

TOTAL GBP 3,520.00

Member of the Southern Universities Purchasing Consortium

PLEASE SUPPLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT, DETAILS OF WHICH CAN BE FOUND ON OUR WEBSITE:
http://www.cranfield.ac.uk/abouVgovernance/policies-and-regulations/term8-and-conditions-of-purcha8e.html
OF! ON APPLICATION TO THE CONTRACTS DEPT., VICE CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE (01234) 750111

http://www.cranfield.ac.uk/abouVgovernance/policies-and-regulations/term8-and-conditions-of-purcha8e.html

