## CRANFIELD UNIVERSITY

Wharley End Cranfield Bedford United Kingdom MK43 0AL

Tel: +44(0)1234 750111

Fax: +44(0)1234 750875 VAT No GB 491 3586 22

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

Please Quote Order Number on Invoice



Order Number

5506647

Date

09/01/2017

Contact

SB/Michal Jeremias

Contact Ext No.

01234 750111

**Delivery Date** 

18/01/2017

To:

Institute of Chemical Process Fundamentals of the ASCR Razivojova 135
Pague 6
Czech Republic
CZ-16502

Deliver To: Main Stores Building 108 Cranfield University

Cranfield Bedfordshire MK43 0AL

INVOICES TO: Finance Department, Cranfield University, Cranfield, Bedford, MK43 0AL

Finance Department Telephone: +44 (0) 1234 750111, Fax: +44 (0) 1234 754063

Page 1 of 1

QTY	UN	GOODS / SERVICE	UNIT GEP	DISC	TOTAL GBP	ACCOUNT CODE
22.00	UN	Preparation of samples for analysis	20.00	0.00	440.00	WYC 3130 WU38311N
22.00	UN	Composition analysis of solid samples (XRF)	30.00	0.00	660.00	WYC 3130 WU38311N
22.00	UN	Determination of the calcined/carbonated ratio	30.00	0.00	660.00	WYC 3130 WU38311N
22.00	UN	Textural analysis of solid samples	80.00	0.00	1,760.00	WYC 3130 WU38311N
		10.1. 17 MUZETE FAKTURUS PRACE BYLY		EM		

For and on Behalf of CRANFIELD UNIVERSITY

TOTAL

GBP

3,520.00

Member of the Southern Universities Purchasing Consortium